Releases - June 4, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

216221
258338
259726
233934
259078
261037
257395
166040
232856
174166
245635
260124
124517
252622
259356
257442

Adamson
Berger
Bowling
Cline
Coffey
Davis
Fowler
Fugate
Grossman
Hall
Sincell
Stewart
Stults
Taylor
Waters
Williams

Jason
Tara
Dustin
Henry
Alicia
Brian
Ryan
Gregory
Corina
Bobby
Tommy
John
Kenneth
Michael
Aaron
Laura

Davis
M

Jean

Ray

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Campbell County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Clay County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Bullitt County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Pike County Jail

Campbell County Jail
Warren County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



